
10/4/2018 8:48:06 TREVI FABRICATION
Bom and Components report    1

Component Qty Unit Description
BRAC12185S BRAVO A-F 52" (1,32M)

61269 1.00 UN UPRIGHT & LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 12X18 MIST 52"

Component Qty U/M Description
6720MK52R4 8.00 UN UPRIGHT MIST 51 13/16" BRAVO/ECHO
60243 14.00 UN CAP BRONZE  RESIN BRAVO/ECHO

60244 14.00 UN EXTENSION CAP RESIN BRONZE BRAVO/ECHO

61273 1.00 UN LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 12X18/12X24 MIST STEEL (BOX 3)

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

61540 1.00 UN HARDWARE BRAVO 12'X18' AF (BOX 4)

Component Qty U/M Description
568UBC 6.00 EA UNIVERSAL BUTTRESS CONNECTOR
6740 16.00 EA CONNECTOR DT TOP/BOTTOM

673111 20.00 EA TRACK 12X18/24 DT 47"  (6'1-1/2" RAD)  SMALL

673118 4.00 EA TRACK OVAL DT 32"  (11'11" RAD)  SMALL

60245 8.00 UN FOOT COLLAR RESIN BRONZE BRAVO

18008 9.00 EA TENSION STRAP 55 3/16"

850225 4.00 UN BAG 25 OF NUTS & BOLTS (OVAL)

8503BNW 3.00 EA BOLT(4), NUT(4) & WASHER (8) 1/2"X1" ZC

8505DTS50 3.00 UN BAG OF 50 X SCREW GOLD #12 X 1" #14 JS500 TYPE AB HEAD YW ZC

D3L 1.00 UN BOX D3L (1 PIECE) (58"X10 1/2"X5")

INSAOK 1.00 UN INSTALLATION KIT: OVALE A-FRAME ALPHA/BRAVO/ECHO (A)

50365 2.00 UN HARDWARE BOX (6-1/2''X5-1/2''X4-1/2'') 23B

61275 1.00 UN LEDGE STRAIGHT SECT. BRAVO/ECHO 12X18 MIST STEEL (BOX  5)

Component Qty U/M Description
671007MK 4.00 UN LEDGE 32 5/8" MIST BRAVO/ECHO
D15 1.00 UN BOX D15 (55 5/8"X6 7/8"X5")

61450 1.00 UN BUTTRESS POSTS BRAVO/ECHO 12X18 MIST 52" AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7007GV 6.00 EA BUTTRESS BOTTOM BRACE GALV
58759 6.00 UN CLEAR BAG 15''X58'' 1 MIL 625BAG/RLX (UPRIGHT)

7005BRMK52R4 6.00 EA BUTTRESS POST MIST 52" WITOUT HOLE WITH NOTCH BRAVO/ECHO A-F

7006MK 6.00 EA BUTTRESS ANGLE BRACE MIST KK

46494 1.00 UN REINFORCEMENT BOX BUTTRESS LESS (22"X54 1/2)

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

58260 2.00 UN BEARING PLATE 8X14/10X16/12X18/13X17/15X20 AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7009MK 1.00 EA BEARING PLATE 65 1/2" MIST
58209 1.00 UN CARDBOARD BASE ANGLES A-F CORNELIUS (BOX7/8)

WVS1218D52WM 1.00 UN 12' X 18' VISION WALL 52"

Component Qty U/M Description
WVS1218D52WM 1.00 EA 12' X 18' VISION WALL 52"  W/M
850229 1.00 UN 1 BAG OF 29 NUTS AND BOLTS - ZINC

BRAC12245S BRAVO A-F 52" (1,32M)

61270 1.00 UN UPRIGHT & LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 12X24 MIST 52"

Component Qty U/M Description
6720MK52R4 8.00 UN UPRIGHT MIST 51 13/16" BRAVO/ECHO
60243 18.00 UN CAP BRONZE  RESIN BRAVO/ECHO

60244 18.00 UN EXTENSION CAP RESIN BRONZE BRAVO/ECHO

61273 1.00 UN LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 12X18/12X24 MIST STEEL (BOX 3)

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

61541 1.00 UN HARDWARE BRAVO 12'X24' AF (BOX 4)

Component Qty U/M Description
568UBC 10.00 EA UNIVERSAL BUTTRESS CONNECTOR
6740 16.00 EA CONNECTOR DT TOP/BOTTOM

673111 20.00 EA TRACK 12X18/24 DT 47"  (6'1-1/2" RAD)  SMALL

673118 8.00 EA TRACK OVAL DT 32"  (11'11" RAD)  SMALL

60245 8.00 UN FOOT COLLAR RESIN BRONZE BRAVO

18008 15.00 EA TENSION STRAP 55 3/16"



850225 6.00 UN BAG 25 OF NUTS & BOLTS (OVAL)

8503BNW 5.00 EA BOLT(4), NUT(4) & WASHER (8) 1/2"X1" ZC

8505DTS50 3.00 UN BAG OF 50 X SCREW GOLD #12 X 1" #14 JS500 TYPE AB HEAD YW ZC

D3L 2.00 UN BOX D3L (1 PIECE) (58"X10 1/2"X5")

INSAOK 1.00 UN INSTALLATION KIT: OVALE A-FRAME ALPHA/BRAVO/ECHO (A)

50365 2.00 UN HARDWARE BOX (6-1/2''X5-1/2''X4-1/2'') 23B

61276 1.00 UN LEDGE STRAIGHT SECT. BRAVO/ECHO 12X24/16X26 MIST STEEL (BOX 5)

Component Qty U/M Description
671007MK 8.00 UN LEDGE 32 5/8" MIST BRAVO/ECHO
D15 1.00 UN BOX D15 (55 5/8"X6 7/8"X5")

61451 1.00 UN BUTTRESS POSTS BRAVO/ECHO 12X24/16X26 MIST 52" AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7007GV 10.00 EA BUTTRESS BOTTOM BRACE GALV
7005BRMK52R4 10.00 EA BUTTRESS POST MIST 52" WITOUT HOLE WITH NOTCH BRAVO/ECHO A-F

7006MK 10.00 EA BUTTRESS ANGLE BRACE MIST KK

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

58759 10.00 UN CLEAR BAG 15''X58'' 1 MIL 625BAG/RLX (UPRIGHT)

46494 1.00 UN REINFORCEMENT BOX BUTTRESS LESS (22"X54 1/2)

58261 2.00 UN BEARING PLATE 10X21/12X21/12X24/15X26/16X26 AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7009MK 2.00 EA BEARING PLATE 65 1/2" MIST
58209 1.00 UN CARDBOARD BASE ANGLES A-F CORNELIUS (BOX7/8)

WVS1224D52WM 1.00 UN 12' X 24' VISION WALL 52"

Component Qty U/M Description

WVS1224D52WM 1.00 EA 12' X 24' VISION WALL 52"  W/M

850229 1.00 UN 1 BAG OF 29 NUTS AND BOLTS - ZINC

BRAC16265S BRAVO A-F 52" (1,32M)

61271 1.00 UN UPRIGHT & LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 16X26 MIST 52"
Component Qty U/M Description
6720MK52R4 10.00 UN UPRIGHT MIST 51 13/16" BRAVO/ECHO
60243 20.00 UN CAP BRONZE  RESIN BRAVO/ECHO

60244 20.00 UN EXTENSION CAP RESIN BRONZE BRAVO/ECHO

61274 1.00 UN LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 16X26/16X32 MIST STEEL (BOX 3)

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

D12 2.00 UN BOX HARDWARE (21 1/4''X7 7/8''X3'') 12 CELLULES

D8 1.00 UN BOX HARDWARE (14 1/8''X7 7/8''X3'') 8 CELLULES

61542 1.00 UN HARDWARE BRAVO 16'X26' AF (BOX 4)

Component Qty U/M Description
568UBC 10.00 EA UNIVERSAL BUTTRESS CONNECTOR
6740 20.00 EA CONNECTOR DT TOP/BOTTOM

673108 24.00 EA TRACK 16X26/32 DT 48 5/8"  (7'10" RAD) SMALL

673118 8.00 EA TRACK OVAL DT 32"  (11'11" RAD)  SMALL

60245 10.00 UN FOOT COLLAR RESIN BRONZE BRAVO

18007 20.00 EA TENSION STRAP 54 1/4"

850225 7.00 UN BAG 25 OF NUTS & BOLTS (OVAL)

8503BNW 5.00 EA BOLT(4), NUT(4) & WASHER (8) 1/2"X1" ZC

8505DTS60 3.00 UN BAG OF 60 X SCREW GOLD #12 X 1" #14 JS500 TYPE AB HEAD YW ZC

D3L 2.00 UN BOX D3L (1 PIECE) (58"X10 1/2"X5")

INSAOK 1.00 UN INSTALLATION KIT: OVALE A-FRAME ALPHA/BRAVO/ECHO (A)

50365 2.00 UN HARDWARE BOX (6-1/2''X5-1/2''X4-1/2'') 23B

61276 1.00 UN LEDGE STRAIGHT SECT. BRAVO/ECHO 12X24/16X26 MIST STEEL (BOX 5)

Component Qty U/M Description
671007MK 8.00 UN LEDGE 32 5/8" MIST BRAVO/ECHO
D15 1.00 UN BOX D15 (55 5/8"X6 7/8"X5")

61451 1.00 UN BUTTRESS POSTS BRAVO/ECHO 12X24/16X26 MIST 52" AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7007GV 10.00 EA BUTTRESS BOTTOM BRACE GALV
7005BRMK52R4 10.00 EA BUTTRESS POST MIST 52" WITOUT HOLE WITH NOTCH BRAVO/ECHO A-F

7006MK 10.00 EA BUTTRESS ANGLE BRACE MIST KK

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")



58759 10.00 UN CLEAR BAG 15''X58'' 1 MIL 625BAG/RLX (UPRIGHT)

46494 1.00 UN REINFORCEMENT BOX BUTTRESS LESS (22"X54 1/2)

58261 2.00 UN BEARING PLATE 10X21/12X21/12X24/15X26/16X26 AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7009MK 2.00 EA BEARING PLATE 65 1/2" MIST
58209 1.00 UN CARDBOARD BASE ANGLES A-F CORNELIUS (BOX7/8)

WVS1626D52WM 1.00 UN 16' X 26' VISION WALL 52"

Component Qty U/M Description

WVS1626D52WM 1.00 EA 16' X 26' VISION WALL 52"  W/M

850229 1.00 UN 1 BAG OF 29 NUTS AND BOLTS - ZINC

BRAC16325S BRAVO A-F 52" (1,32M)

61272 1.00 UN UPRIGHT & LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 16X32 MIST 52"

Component Qty U/M Description
6720MK52R4 10.00 UN UPRIGHT MIST 51 13/16" BRAVO/ECHO
60243 24.00 UN CAP BRONZE  RESIN BRAVO/ECHO

60244 24.00 UN EXTENSION CAP RESIN BRONZE BRAVO/ECHO

61274 1.00 UN LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 16X26/16X32 MIST STEEL (BOX 3)

D12 2.00 UN BOX HARDWARE (21 1/4''X7 7/8''X3'') 12 CELLULES

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

61543 1.00 UN HARDWARE BRAVO 16'X32' AF (BOX 4)

Component Qty U/M Description
568UBC 14.00 EA UNIVERSAL BUTTRESS CONNECTOR
6740 20.00 EA CONNECTOR DT TOP/BOTTOM

673108 24.00 EA TRACK 16X26/32 DT 48 5/8"  (7'10" RAD) SMALL

673118 12.00 EA TRACK OVAL DT 32"  (11'11" RAD)  SMALL

60245 10.00 UN FOOT COLLAR RESIN BRONZE BRAVO

18007 28.00 EA TENSION STRAP 54 1/4"

850225 10.00 UN BAG 25 OF NUTS & BOLTS (OVAL)

8503BNW 7.00 EA BOLT(4), NUT(4) & WASHER (8) 1/2"X1" ZC

8505DTS50 4.00 UN BAG OF 50 X SCREW GOLD #12 X 1" #14 JS500 TYPE AB HEAD YW ZC

D3L 2.00 UN BOX D3L (1 PIECE) (58"X10 1/2"X5")

INSAOK 1.00 UN INSTALLATION KIT: OVALE A-FRAME ALPHA/BRAVO/ECHO (A)

50365 2.00 UN HARDWARE BOX (6-1/2''X5-1/2''X4-1/2'') 23B

61277 1.00 UN LEDGE STRAIGHT SECT. BR/ECHO 16X32/18X33 MIST STEEL (BOX 5)

Component Qty U/M Description
671007MK 12.00 UN LEDGE 32 5/8" MIST BRAVO/ECHO
D15 1.00 UN BOX D15 (55 5/8"X6 7/8"X5")

61452 1.00 UN BUTTRESS POSTS BRAVO/ECHO16X32/18X33 MIST 52" AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7007GV 14.00 EA BUTTRESS BOTTOM BRACE GALV
58759 14.00 UN CLEAR BAG 15''X58'' 1 MIL 625BAG/RLX (UPRIGHT)

7005BRMK52R4 14.00 EA BUTTRESS POST MIST 52" WITOUT HOLE WITH NOTCH BRAVO/ECHO A-F

7006MK 14.00 EA BUTTRESS ANGLE BRACE MIST KK

46494 1.00 UN REINFORCEMENT BOX BUTTRESS LESS (22"X54 1/2)

D5 2.00 UN BOX D5 (1 PIECE) (57 3/16"X22 1/2"X7 7/16")

58262 2.00 UN BEARING PLATE 15X31/16X32/18X33 AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7009MK 3.00 EA BEARING PLATE 65 1/2" MIST
58209 1.00 UN CARDBOARD BASE ANGLES A-F CORNELIUS (BOX7/8)

WVS1632D52WM 1.00 UN 16' X 32' VISION WALL 52"

Component Qty U/M Description

WVS1632D52WM 1.00 EA 16' X 32' VISION WALL 52"  W/M

850229 1.00 UN 1 BAG OF 29 NUTS AND BOLTS - ZINC

BRAC18335S BRAVO A-F 52" (1,32M)

61747 1.00 UN UPRIGHT & LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 18'X33' MIST 52"

Component Qty U/M Description
6720MK52R4 12.00 UN UPRIGHT MIST 51 13/16" BRAVO/ECHO



60243 26.00 UN CAP BRONZE  RESIN BRAVO/ECHO

60244 26.00 UN EXTENSION CAP RESIN BRONZE BRAVO/ECHO

64047 1.00 UN LEDGE BRAVO/ECHO 18'X33'/18'X38'/18'X44' MIST STEEL (BOX 3)

D7L 2.00 EA BOX D7L (1 PIECE) (58 3/4"X22 1/8"X5 7/8")

D12 1.00 UN BOX HARDWARE (21 1/4''X7 7/8''X3'') 12 CELLULES

D8 1.00 UN BOX HARDWARE (14 1/8''X7 7/8''X3'') 8 CELLULES

61544 1.00 UN HARDWARE BRAVO 18'X33' AF (BOX 4)

Component Qty U/M Description
6740 24.00 EA CONNECTOR DT TOP/BOTTOM
568UBC 14.00 EA UNIVERSAL BUTTRESS CONNECTOR

60245 12.00 UN FOOT COLLAR RESIN BRONZE BRAVO

673115 28.00 EA TRACK 18X33 DT 44 3/4"  (9'RAD)  SMALL

673118 12.00 EA TRACK OVAL DT 32"  (11'11" RAD)  SMALL

18009 28.00 EA TENSION STRAP 60"

850225 10.00 UN BAG 25 OF NUTS & BOLTS (OVAL)

8503BNW 7.00 EA BOLT(4), NUT(4) & WASHER (8) 1/2"X1" ZC

8505DTS50 4.00 UN BAG OF 50 X SCREW GOLD #12 X 1" #14 JS500 TYPE AB HEAD YW ZC

8505DTS60 1.00 UN BAG OF 60 X SCREW GOLD #12 X 1" #14 JS500 TYPE AB HEAD YW ZC

D3L 2.00 UN BOX D3L (1 PIECE) (58"X10 1/2"X5")

INSAOK 1.00 UN INSTALLATION KIT: OVALE A-FRAME ALPHA/BRAVO/ECHO (A)

50365 2.00 UN HARDWARE BOX (6-1/2''X5-1/2''X4-1/2'') 23B

61277 1.00 UN LEDGE STRAIGHT SECT. BR/ECHO 16X32/18X33 MIST STEEL (BOX 5)

Component Qty U/M Description
671007MK 12.00 UN LEDGE 32 5/8" MIST BRAVO/ECHO
D15 1.00 UN BOX D15 (55 5/8"X6 7/8"X5")

61452 1.00 UN BUTTRESS POSTS BRAVO/ECHO16X32/18X33 MIST 52" AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7007GV 14.00 EA BUTTRESS BOTTOM BRACE GALV
58759 14.00 UN CLEAR BAG 15''X58'' 1 MIL 625BAG/RLX (UPRIGHT)

7005BRMK52R4 14.00 EA BUTTRESS POST MIST 52" WITOUT HOLE WITH NOTCH BRAVO/ECHO A-F

7006MK 14.00 EA BUTTRESS ANGLE BRACE MIST KK

46494 1.00 UN REINFORCEMENT BOX BUTTRESS LESS (22"X54 1/2)

D5 2.00 UN BOX D5 (1 PIECE) (57 3/16"X22 1/2"X7 7/16")

58262 2.00 UN BEARING PLATE 15X31/16X32/18X33 AF

Component Qty U/M Description
7009MK 3.00 EA BEARING PLATE 65 1/2" MIST
58209 1.00 UN CARDBOARD BASE ANGLES A-F CORNELIUS (BOX7/8)

WVS1833D52WM 1.00 UN 18' X 33' VISION WALL 52"

Component Qty U/M Description
WVS1833D52WM 1.00 EA 18' X 33' VISION WALL 52"  W/M
850229 1.00 UN 1 BAG OF 29 NUTS AND BOLTS - ZINC


